
PASSENGER STATISTICS 
YEAR-TO-DATE

September 2023 2022 2023 % Change 2022 2023 % Change 2022 2023 % Change
American Airlines 29,618    31,589    6.65% 29,003    31,640    9.09% 58,621    63,229     7.86%
Delta Airlines 19,180    20,155    5.08% 19,197    20,300    5.75% 38,377    40,455     5.41%
Southwest Airlines 24,356    26,322    8.07% 24,263    25,668    5.79% 48,619    51,990     6.93%
United Airlines 13,681    15,632    14.26% 13,551    17,159    26.63% 27,232    32,791     20.41%
Charters 371         80           -78.44% 276         73           -73.55% 647         153          -76.35%
Allegiant Air -              1,020      100.00% -              908         100.00% -              1,928       100.00%
Frontier Airlines 2,341      1,875      -19.91% 2,362      1,939      -17.91% 4,703      3,814       -18.90%

Total 89,547    96,673    7.96% 88,652    97,687    10.19% 178,199  194,360   9.07%

Enplaned Passengers Deplaned Passengers Total Passengers



PASSENGER STATISTICS 
YEAR-TO-DATE

September 2023
American Airlines
Delta Airlines
Southwest Airlines
United Airlines
Charters
Allegiant Air
Frontier Airlines

Total

2022 2023 % Change 2022 2023 % Change 2022 2023 % Change
242,729       279,690     15.23% 244,292        277,403    13.55% 487,021     557,093       14.39%
165,923       184,309     11.08% 166,509        184,331    10.70% 332,432     368,640       10.89%
182,827       207,278     13.37% 181,173        205,895    13.65% 364,000     413,173       13.51%
101,981       118,030     15.74% 102,213        119,857    17.26% 204,194     237,887       16.50%

1,642           925            -43.67% 1,623            830           -48.86% 3,265         1,755           -46.25%
21,218         15,804       -25.52% 21,357          15,557      -27.16% 42,575       31,361         -26.34%
23,516         21,128       -10.15% 23,841          20,861      -12.50% 47,357       41,989         -11.34%

739,836       827,164     11.80% 741,008        824,734    11.30% 1,480,844  1,651,898    11.55%

YTD - Total PassengersYTD - Enplaned Passengers YTD - Deplaned Passengers



PASSENGER STATISTICS 
YEAR-TO-DATE

September September Difference Percent
Year to 

Date
Year to 

Date Difference Percent

2022 2023 22 vs 23 (%) Change 2022 2023 22 vs 23 (%) change

Total Enplaned 89,547 96,673 7,126 7.96% 739,836 827,164 87,328 11.80%

Total Deplaned 88,652 97,687 9,035 10.19% 741,008 824,734 83,726 11.30%

Total Passengers 178,199 194,360 16,161 9.07% 1,480,844 1,651,898 171,054 11.55%

September September Difference Percent
Year to 

Date
Year to 

Date Difference Percent

2022 2023 22 vs 23 (%) Change 2022 2023 22 vs 23 (%) change

American Airlines 29,618 31,589 1,971 6.65% 242,729 279,690 36,961 15.23%

Delta Airlines 19,180 20,155 975 5.08% 165,923 184,309 18,386 11.08%

Southwest Airlines 24,356 26,322 1,966 8.07% 182,827 207,278 24,451 13.37%

United Airlines 13,681 15,632 1,951 14.26% 101,981 118,030 16,049 15.74%

Charters 371 80 (291) -78.44% 1,642 925 (717) -43.67%

Allegiant Air 0 1,020 1,020 100.00% 21,218 15,804 (5,414) -25.52%

Frontier Airlines 2,341 1,875 (466) -19.91% 23,516 21,128 (2,388) -10.15%

Total 89,547 96,673 7,126 7.96% 739,836 827,164 87,328 11.80%

September September Difference Percent
Year to 

Date
Year to 

Date Difference Percent

2022 2023 22 vs 23 (%) Change 2022 2023 22 vs 23 (%) change

American Airlines 29,003 31,640 2,637 9.09% 244,292 277,403 33,111 13.55%

Delta Airlines 19,197 20,300 1,103 5.75% 166,509 184,331 17,822 10.70%

Southwest Airlines 24,263 25,668 1,405 5.79% 181,173 205,895 24,722 13.65%

United Airlines 13,551 17,159 3,608 26.63% 102,213 119,857 17,644 17.26%

Charters 276 73 (203) -73.55% 1,623 830 (793) -48.86%

Allegiant Air 0 908 908 100.00% 21,357 15,557 (5,800) -27.16%

Frontier Airlines 2,362 1,939 (423) -17.91% 23,841 20,861 (2,980) -12.50%

Total 88,652 97,687 9,035 10.19% 741,008 824,734 83,726 11.30%

September September Difference Percent
Year to 

Date
Year to 

Date Difference Percent

2022 2023 22 vs 23 (%) Change 2022 2023 22 vs 23 (%) change

American Airlines 58,621 63,229 4,608 7.86% 487,021 557,093 70,072 14.39%

Delta Airlines 38,377 40,455 2,078 5.41% 332,432 368,640 36,208 10.89%

Southwest Airlines 48,619 51,990 3,371 6.93% 364,000 413,173 49,173 13.51%

United Airlines 27,232 32,791 5,559 20.41% 204,194 237,887 33,693 16.50%

Charters 647 153 (494) -76.35% 3,265 1,755 (1,510) -46.25%

Allegiant Air 0 1,928 1,928 100.00% 42,575 31,361 (11,214) -26.34%

Frontier Airlines 4,703 3,814 (889) -18.90% 47,357 41,989 (5,368) -11.34%

Total 178,199 194,360 16,161 9.07% 1,480,844 1,651,898 171,054 11.55%

Enplaned Passengers by Airline

Deplaned Passengers by Airline

Total Passengers by Airline



PASSENGER STATISTICS 
YEAR-TO-DATE

Year Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Total % Change
2005 82,843 82,705 109,168 101,329 117,316 123,775 123,440 110,055 103,920 109,572 105,222 101,384 1,270,729
2006 89,652 86,147 114,658 103,157 116,933 120,692 121,085 106,078 100,021 109,252 104,363 103,017 1,275,055 0.34%
2007 88,325 82,731 107,198 101,085 115,677 120,522 117,170 113,507 104,622 110,371 104,970 101,519 1,267,697 -0.58%
2008 87,428 89,060 105,487 100,282 112,170 112,788 116,397 102,813 89,688 99,608 88,146 89,635 1,193,502 -5.85%
2009 78,571 76,974 96,260 91,412 103,874 105,388 109,071 94,853 91,821 100,433 91,978 94,335 1,134,970 -4.90%
2010 78,740 72,692 94,712 94,049 102,938 106,056 107,169 94,944 92,497 98,309 91,966 90,631 1,124,703 -0.90%
2011 77,188 67,684 90,497 86,187 100,489 106,822 106,919 92,754 91,655 97,074 94,407 91,334 1,103,010 -1.93%
2012 80,845 80,877 98,642 93,745 109,957 110,099 105,303 96,965 89,916 99,426 94,303 87,808 1,147,886 4.07%
2013 78,743 74,585 94,153 94,050 104,483 102,873 100,430 89,815 84,673 94,200 84,442 82,826 1,085,273 -5.45%
2014 73,639 69,459 88,282 84,630 99,882 99,128 100,034 87,230 80,800 92,447 80,485 82,367 1,038,383 -4.32%
2015 68,653 61,945 79,689 79,464 90,080 94,844 96,327 86,238 81,415 89,652 82,519 81,886 992,712 -4.40%
2016 67,964 68,027 79,080 81,548 95,082 94,989 92,447 81,268 82,794 89,044 82,956 81,698 996,897 0.42%
2017 69,747 66,469 85,028 81,412 97,332 98,564 95,568 83,804 79,246 90,809 86,371 82,654 1,017,004 2.02%
2018 68,585 65,862 83,929 86,886 101,105 101,433 103,405 92,768 86,405 97,038 93,435 88,498 1,069,349 5.15%
2019 76,837 73,090 91,890 88,859 108,538 105,724 108,053 94,058 92,052 101,383 90,921 93,267 1,124,672 5.17%
2020 79,225 75,625 41,841 5,911 14,854 26,194 37,462 39,526 39,123 44,408 42,369 44,006 490,544 -56.38%
2021 35,339 31,509 54,300 60,368 79,701 89,298 94,689 76,850 77,638 86,148 83,480 81,102 850,422 73.36%
2022 58,804 58,810 77,045 79,281 96,722 95,026 96,632 87,969 89,547 95,556 90,781 84,253 1,010,426 18.81%
2023 73,608 70,023 85,537 85,136 104,496 107,421 107,715 96,555 96,673 0 0 0 827,164 11.80%
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PASSENGER STATISTICS 
YEAR-TO-DATE

Year Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Total % Change
2005 165,781 164,796 217,021 204,560 232,958 247,908 244,924 224,527 205,745 219,841 210,846 199,509 2,538,416
2006 179,487 171,978 226,846 207,577 231,227 240,545 240,304 215,509 198,918 218,392 208,300 204,008 2,543,091 0.18%
2007 177,938 165,556 211,664 203,221 227,378 238,456 234,722 227,447 207,571 221,707 210,230 200,239 2,526,129 -0.67%
2008 176,679 177,682 211,580 202,061 219,789 226,404 234,938 208,068 179,419 198,479 177,505 175,360 2,387,964 -5.47%
2009 157,555 152,796 193,967 182,117 203,478 211,131 216,063 193,509 182,519 200,934 184,704 185,532 2,264,305 -5.18%
2010 158,421 144,119 193,163 185,079 203,814 211,196 211,524 194,568 183,695 196,942 183,993 178,271 2,244,785 -0.86%
2011 155,322 135,309 181,095 171,718 199,200 212,233 212,561 189,436 182,445 194,843 190,399 180,394 2,204,955 -1.77%
2012 164,029 161,016 197,811 187,582 213,570 219,997 210,107 196,454 179,368 200,891 188,043 174,094 2,292,962 3.99%
2013 158,318 149,088 190,628 185,817 204,169 204,903 201,760 183,707 170,046 186,140 169,733 163,121 2,167,430 -5.47%
2014 147,916 138,646 176,425 170,780 196,205 196,674 200,832 178,524 161,435 185,257 161,172 162,685 2,076,551 -4.19%
2015 137,742 123,855 160,612 157,623 176,200 189,154 191,050 176,115 162,264 179,400 166,188 159,387 1,979,590 -4.67%
2016 136,557 135,224 159,936 162,757 185,921 190,530 183,634 166,095 164,948 178,812 165,963 161,127 1,991,504 0.60%
2017 140,558 132,882 170,208 162,133 189,211 196,628 191,325 170,192 158,213 182,360 172,705 162,894 2,029,309 1.90%
2018 138,612 131,241 170,485 173,025 197,424 204,651 207,879 188,153 171,833 195,374 186,300 175,914 2,140,891 5.50%
2019 153,410 146,837 182,239 177,330 210,200 212,396 214,952 191,559 183,725 201,787 183,110 184,171 2,241,716 4.71%
2020 158,475 151,122 86,229 11,968 28,982 51,769 73,498 79,278 77,701 88,115 84,961 85,644 977,742 -56.38%
2021 72,572 62,270 109,299 119,587 157,079 177,353 187,377 157,914 153,728 172,690 167,198 157,994 1,695,061 73.36%
2022 120,133 117,505 154,175 157,740 189,690 189,255 192,781 181,366 178,199 191,435 181,629 167,132 2,021,040 19.23%
2023 147,001 140,984 171,410 169,828 205,075 212,570 215,337 195,333 194,360 0 0 0 1,651,898 11.55%
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Frontier Airlines 3,814 1.96%
Allegiant Air 1,928 0.99%

United Airlines 16.87%32,791
40,455 20.81%Delta Airlines

Southwest Airlines 51,990 26.75%

Market ShareAirlines Total Passengers

American Airlines 63,229 32.53%

100.00%Total 194,360

Charters 153 0.08%
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PASSENGER STATISTICS 
YEAR-TO-DATE

2023 2022 Passenger Percent 
Total Total Difference (%) Change

Passengers Passengers 23 vs 22 23 vs 22 
January 147,001 120,133 26,868 22.37%
February 140,984 117,505 23,479 19.98%
March 171,410 154,175 17,235 11.18%
April 169,828 157,740 12,088 7.66%
May 205,075 189,690 15,385 8.11%
June 212,570 189,255 23,315 12.32%
July 215,337 192,781 22,556 11.70%
August 195,333 181,366 13,967 7.70%
September 194,360 178,199 16,161 9.07%
October 0 0.00%
November 0 0.00%
December 0 0.00%
Total 1,651,898 1,480,844

Year-to-Date Year-to-Date
Passenger Percent

Year-to-Date Year-to-Date Difference (%) Change
2023 2022 23 vs 22 23 vs 22 

Total
Passengers 1,651,898 1,480,844 171,054 11.55%

Total Passengers
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